Funded Providers contracted by Dundee City Council to offer 1140 hours of Early Learning

and Childcare

Service Name Eligible Eligible | Email Address Contact details
to offer to offer
2-year- 3-5-
old year-
places old
places
Balgillo Nursery Yes Yes pamela@balgillonursery.co.uk 01382 737115
(Torridon Rd)
7.30am-6pm DD5 3HB
Balgillo Nursery Yes Yes kim@balgillonursery.co.uk 01382 489886
Ardler
7.30am-6pm DD2 3TP
Balgillo Nursery Yes Yes kim@balgillonursery.co.uk 01382 774177
Langlea Place
7.30am-6pm DD5 3RP
Balgillo Nursery Too Yes Yes pamela@balgillonursery.co.uk 01382 778566
7.30am-6pm
DD5 1AJ
Bumbly Bees Yes Yes bumbly.bees@yahoo.com 07807 075591
(childminder)
8am-5pm DD5 3AN
Busy Bees at Dundee | No Yes Dundeewest.centredirector@busybees | 01382 641577
West .com
7.30am-6.15pm DD2 1UB
Butterflies Nursery Yes Yes butterfliesnurseryschool@sky.com 01382 508846
School DD4 9FB
7.30am-6pm
Buttons and Bows No Yes buttonsandbows1990@gmail.com 01382 453656
Nursery
8am-5.30pm DD4 6NT
Camphill Grove Care | Yes Yes manager@littlepeopledundee.co.uk 07889 749491
Ltd t/a Little People
Nursery 7am-6pm DD2 3TW
Cherry Blossom Yes Yes laura@cherryblossomnurseryschool.co | 01382 526258
Nursery School .Uk
7.30am-6pm DD1 4NR
Forthill Out of School No Yes forthilloosc@hotmail.co.uk 01382 731314
Club
7.30am-6pm DD5 3BE
Flexible Childcare Yes Yes childcare.dundee@fcss.org.uk 01382 506629
7am-6pm
DD4 9EZ
Gillian & John Adams | Yes Yes Gilladams78@aol.com 07809 283191
Childminding Service
(childminders) DD4 9HH
8am-5pm
Great Beginnings Yes Yes greatbeginningsbf@gmail.com 01382 477165
Childcare Services
(childminders) DD5 2TB
7.30am-6pm
Happy Days Nursery No Yes info@happydaysdundee.co.uk 01382 500873
7.30am-6pm
DD4 9BY
High School of No Yes nursery@highschoolofdundee.org.uk 01382 306222
Dundee Nursery
8am-6pm DD4 7HS
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Learn and Grow Yes Yes
Childcare
Lesley Grant Yes Yes lesleygrant3@gmail.com 07815 027197
Childminder
8am-5pm DD3 9BH
Little Scholars Day Yes Yes manager@littlescholarsdundee.co.uk 01382 477555
Nursery
7.30am-6pm DD5 3TZ
Lori Brannan - Yes Yes lori.brannan@mail.com 07581 358664
Childminding
Services 8am-5pm DD4 9FH
Lynn Brown Yes Yes LynnbrownQ1@aol.com 07595 913057
Childminding
8am-5.30pm DD3 0SR
Nursery Rhymes Yes Yes nurseryrhymes333@gmail.com 01382 738400 /
7.30am-6pm 07545 491515
DD5 2DS
Dundee Nature Yes Yes dundeenature@thrivechildcare.com 07990 522290
Kindergarten
7am-6pm DD2 1EG
Rainbow Bright Yes Yes Info@rainowbrightchildcare.co.uk 01382 826743
7am — 6pm DD3 8RF
Red Squirrel Yes Yes manager@redsquirrelnursery.com 01382 585378
Children's Nursery
Limited 7.30am-6pm DD2 5SP
Roseangle House No Yes office@roseanglehousenursery.co.uk 01382 205570
Nursery Ltd.
7.30am-5.30pm DD1 4LS
Rugrats Private Day Yes Yes info@rugratsprivatedaynursery.co.uk 01382 502223 /
Nursery 07488 398596
7.30am-6pm DD4 ONA
The University of Yes Yes nursery@dundee.ac.uk 01382 345188
Dundee Nursery Ltd
8am-5.15pm DD1 4HJ
Tracey Dewar Yes Yes traceydewar@hotmail.com 07940 722188
(childminding)
8am- 5.30pm DD4 0TZ
Wonderyears Nursery | Yes Yes ninewellsnursery@gmail.com 01382 646700 /
Dundee Ltd TA 07795 901985
Ninewells Nursery
7.15am-6.15pm DD2 1UT
Tots Academy Yes Yes totsacademynursery@gmail.com 01382 293462
Nursery
8am-6pm DD5 1BR
Aberfoyle TOO Yes Yes aberfoyletoonursery1@hotmail.com 01382 819929
Nursery
8am-5.30pm DD2 3QN
Parkview Nursery Yes Yes parkviewnurseryschool@outlook.com 01382 200665
7am-6.15pm
DD3 6HH
Kiddycare Nursery Yes Yes kiddycarenursery@live.co.uk 01382 225357

7.30am-6pm

DD1 2JU
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Happy Bunnies Yes Yes deniselole@yahoo.co.uk 07783452728
Childminding

8am-5pm DD4 9LB

Liz Lambs Yes Yes Lizduncan72@blueyonder.co.uk 01382 507747

Childminding




